
11/26/2014 

 
           Academic Calendar 

            2014-2015 
     Fall Semester2014   Spring Semester2015  Summer Semester 2015 
Semester Break Hours 
M-F 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Sat-Sun: Closed 

  Fri. 1/2/15 – Fri. 1/16/15 Mon. 5/11/15 – Sun 5/17/15 

Martin Luther King Holiday - Library 
Closed 

  Mon 1/19/15   

Regular Library Hours Begins  
M-R 8:30 am – 10:30 pm 
F-Sat 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Sunday 1:00 pm – 5:00 pm (Fall/Spring 
Semester Only) 

Mon. 8/11/14 Tues. 1/20/15 Mon 5/18/15 

Lincoln Birthday - Library Closed   Thurs. 2/12/15   

Spring Break – Library Hours  
M-F 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Sat-Sun: Closed  

  Mon. 3/16/15 – Sun. 3/22/15   

Labor Day Weekend – Library Closed  Sat. 8/30/14 through Mon. 9/1/14     

Easter Sunday – Library Closed   Sunday 4/5/15   

Memorial Day – Library Closed     Sat. 5/23/15– Mon. 5/25/15 

Thanksgiving Break   
 

Library open 
Wed. 11/26/14 8:30 am – 5:00 pm  
Library closed 
Thurs. 11/27/14 – Sun 11/30/14 

 
  

 
  

Independence Day – Library Closed     Fri. 7/3/15 

End of Semester  Sun 12/7/14 Sun. 5/10/15 Sun. 8/9/15 

Semester Break Hours  
M-F 8:30 am  – 5:00 pm  
Sat-Sun Closed 

Mon. 12/8/14 – Tues. 12/23/14   

Library Closed – Holiday Break  Wed. 12/24/14-Thurs. 1/1/15     

Note: Check Library website for any updates and/or special hours posting.  


